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G³ówne Mistrzostwa Województwa Lubelskiego
Kraœnik, 12. - 13.6.2010

Konkurencja 9 Kobiet, 200m grzbietowy Open
12.6.10 - 11:05 Wyniki
TOP Time LOZP Open 2:12.46 MAZUREK Zuzanna FAKRA Beijing (CHN) 14.8.08
TOP Time LOZP 12 2:33.21 LEFANOWICZ Iwona LULUB Warsaw 3.12.04
TOP Time LOZP 13 2:20.69 LEFANOWICZ Iwona LULUB Ostrowiec 9.12.05
TOP Time LOZP 14 2:16.83 LEFANOWICZ Iwona SKLUB Ostrowiec 18.5.06
TOP Time LOZP 15 2:15.58 LEFANOWICZ Iwona SKLUB Melbourne (AUS) 30.3.07
Punkty: FINA 2010

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 100m 200m

Open

1. LEFANOWICZ Iwona 92 Orlik Lublin 2:19.50 716 1:07.77 1:11.73
2. WIERTEL Agata 95 Lublinianka 2:28.12 598 1:11.77 1:16.35
3. SIEÑCZYK Jowita 97 ¯ak Bia³a Podlaska 2:35.47 517 1:15.49 1:19.98
4. DUCHNOWSKA Julita 94 Huragan Miedzyrzec Podl. 2:37.53 497 1:17.12 1:20.41
5. JACNIACKA Karolina 98 Fala Kraœnik 2:38.94 484 1:17.74 1:21.20
6. GEORGES Daniela 97 Olimpia Lublin 2:39.03 483 1:17.36 1:21.67
7. RUDAWSKA Adrianna 96 Orlik Lublin 2:41.85 458 1:19.58 1:22.27
8. SUCHOTA Magdalena 97 Huragan Miedzyrzec Podl. 2:42.16 455 1:19.02 1:23.14
9. CELIÑSKA Kornela 97 Huragan Miedzyrzec Podl. 2:46.00 425 1:29.39 1:16.61

10. DYRDA Karolina 97 Lublinianka 2:46.37 422 1:20.39 1:25.98
11. KOPIÑSKA Izabela 98 Huragan Miedzyrzec Podl. 2:52.00 382 1:22.89 1:29.11
12. DENKO Eryka 97 Olimpia Lublin 2:54.19 367 1:27.11 1:27.08
13. KÊPA Karolina 98 Fala Kraœnik 2:55.50 359 1:26.27 1:29.23
14. WÊGRZYN Patrycja 96 Fala Kraœnik 3:04.27 310 1:29.39 1:34.88
15. MACIEJEWSKA Joanna 97 Lublinianka 3:04.47 309 1:29.89 1:34.58
16. KUZKO Aleksandra 98 ¯ak Bia³a Podlaska 3:06.63 299 1:32.46 1:34.17
17. TOCZEK Agnieszka 98 ¯ak Bia³a Podlaska 3:12.59 272 1:36.77 1:35.82

juniorki

1. WIERTEL Agata 95 Lublinianka 2:28.12 598 1:11.77 1:16.35
2. RUDAWSKA Adrianna 96 Orlik Lublin 2:41.85 458 1:19.58 1:22.27
3. WÊGRZYN Patrycja 96 Fala Kraœnik 3:04.27 310 1:29.39 1:34.88

m³odziczki

1. SIEÑCZYK Jowita 97 ¯ak Bia³a Podlaska 2:35.47 517 1:15.49 1:19.98
2. JACNIACKA Karolina 98 Fala Kraœnik 2:38.94 484 1:17.74 1:21.20
3. GEORGES Daniela 97 Olimpia Lublin 2:39.03 483 1:17.36 1:21.67
4. SUCHOTA Magdalena 97 Huragan Miedzyrzec Podl. 2:42.16 455 1:19.02 1:23.14
5. CELIÑSKA Kornela 97 Huragan Miedzyrzec Podl. 2:46.00 425 1:29.39 1:16.61
6. DYRDA Karolina 97 Lublinianka 2:46.37 422 1:20.39 1:25.98
7. KOPIÑSKA Izabela 98 Huragan Miedzyrzec Podl. 2:52.00 382 1:22.89 1:29.11
8. DENKO Eryka 97 Olimpia Lublin 2:54.19 367 1:27.11 1:27.08
9. KÊPA Karolina 98 Fala Kraœnik 2:55.50 359 1:26.27 1:29.23

10. MACIEJEWSKA Joanna 97 Lublinianka 3:04.47 309 1:29.89 1:34.58
11. KUZKO Aleksandra 98 ¯ak Bia³a Podlaska 3:06.63 299 1:32.46 1:34.17
12. TOCZEK Agnieszka 98 ¯ak Bia³a Podlaska 3:12.59 272 1:36.77 1:35.82


